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Details van de bouwplaats

Interne referentie
Aangemaakt op
Status

Verzoeker

Leidende

Appellerende verzoeker
Verantwoordelijke

Procedure
Voorgelegd aan CCB
Bestuurder
Politiezone(s)
Dringendheid

Max wegklasse
Oppervlakte
Startdatum (vergund)
Einddatum (vergund)
Startdatum (init)
Einddatum (init)
Duur

Stra(a)t(en)

Codrdinator veiligheid en
gezondheid

Jacops G4F - AUD-fh02 - T43 - 501732
12/07/2023 14:48

Bericht van opstarting / Vraag om
bouwplaatsakkoord verstuurd

Proximus Infra
Proximus Infra
Proximus Infra

VAN POUCKE Arne
0470634592
arne.vanpoucke@jacops.be
Proximus Infra

Koning Albert Il laan, 27
1030 SCHAERBEEK

PCV

Oudergem

PZ UKKEL - W-B - OUDERGEM
/

A4

2419,82 m?

01/09/2023

01/09/2026

01/09/2023

01/09/2026

10 Werkdag(en)

Mezenlaan (Oudergem),
Mezengaarde (Oudergem)
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